
TOWARDS A SEMIOTIC
ANALYSIS OF THE STATE : THE
EPITHET AS A PRECURSOR OF

DEVIANCE IN GEORGES
CONCHONS L ETAT SAUVAGE
AND SONY LABOU TANSI'S L

ETAT HONTEUX.
by Jana Publication & Research

Submission date: 20-Oct-2025 07:15AM (UTC+0300)
Submission ID: 2772508705

File name: IJAR-54406.pdf (967.27K)

Word count: 13026

Character count: 62643



8

8

8

40
46

47



12

19

28



18

22

24

38



1
1

10

13

23

36

44



1

2

9

13

15

27

41



4

14

19



6

9

11

15

25

37



7

9

10

20



26

31

35

39



5

12

13

16

30

32

33

42



21

34

43



4

5



3

14

17
29



12

45





7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

TOWARDS A SEMIOTIC ANALYSIS OF THE STATE : THE EPITHET
AS A PRECURSOR OF DEVIANCE IN GEORGES CONCHONS L
ETAT SAUVAGE AND SONY LABOU TANSI'S L ETAT HONTEUX.
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

fll.univ-bouira.dz
Internet Source

erl.ucc.edu.gh:8080
Internet Source

www.dynamiqueparticipative.be
Internet Source

latortueverte.com
Internet Source

correcteurs.blog.lemonde.fr
Internet Source

encommuns.free.fr
Internet Source

ia802808.us.archive.org
Internet Source

volum-i.uab.cat
Internet Source

extraits.tea-ebook.com
Internet Source

books.openedition.org
Internet Source

fr.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

tel.archives-ouvertes.fr
Internet Source



13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.yumpu.com
Internet Source

www.youscribe.com
Internet Source

archive.org
Internet Source

fr.m.wiktionary.org
Internet Source

portal.research.lu.se
Internet Source

rivieresdusud.uasz.sn
Internet Source

encyclopedie_universelle.fr-academic.com
Internet Source

confreriebrasseursdistillateurs.eu
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

dspace.univ-setif2.dz
Internet Source

hal.univ-lorraine.fr
Internet Source

journals.openedition.org
Internet Source

mali7.net
Internet Source

www.tibomahe.com
Internet Source



28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

"A Semiotic Landscape. Panorama
sémiotique", Walter de Gruyter GmbH, 1979
Publication

nelkulcavolo.com
Internet Source

snpsp1.hautetfort.com
Internet Source

www.auditsocial.net
Internet Source

www.congoforum.be
Internet Source

www.elkhabar.com
Internet Source

www.fupress.net
Internet Source

www.nonfiction.fr
Internet Source

"Perspectives on Language and Language
Development", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2005
Publication

biblioweb.u-cergy.fr
Internet Source

blogs.mediapart.fr
Internet Source

idl-bnc.idrc.ca
Internet Source

wcd.coe.int
Internet Source

www.arretsurimages.net
Internet Source

www.islamophile.org



42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

www.jeunesradicaux.net
Internet Source

www.lexpress.fr
Internet Source

www.websenior.com
Internet Source

"Immunities of Special Missions/Immunités
des missions spéciales", Brill, 2019
Publication

"The Reception and Interpretation of the Bible
in Late Antiquity", Brill, 2008
Publication


